
Student SuccessStudent SuccessFebruary 2024

All sessions held in the
Learning Lab, A-236.

SCAN TO REGISTER!

Alvin Community College is an Equal Opportunity Institution. If you have a disability and need assistance or require special 
accommodations contact the office of Student Accessibility Services at 281.756.3533 or sas@alvincollege.edu.

For more information, email: Eliseo Herrera, eherrera@alvincollege.edu

Tuesday, February 6

Active Reading
12:30 p.m.

Time Management
1 p.m.

Wednesday, February 7

Organizational Skills
12:30 p.m.

Thursday, February 8

Math Study Skills and Test Strategies
12:30 p.m.

Becoming a Successful Online Student
1 p.m..

Tuesday, February 13

Stress Management
12:30 p.m.
 
Wednesday, February 14

Plagiarism
12:30 p.m.

Study Skills
1 p.m.

Thursday, February 15

Reading Comprehension
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, February 20

Note Taking Skills
12:30 p.m.

Wednesday, February 21

Time Management
12:30 p.m.

Active Reading
1 p.m.

Thursday, February 22 

Math Anxiety
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, February 27

Study Skills
12:30 p.m.

Plagiarism
1 p.m.

Wednesday, February 28

Test Taking Strategies & Test Anxiety
12:30 p.m.


